

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P.BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20428/2004

GIRJESH SHRIASTAA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 22223-22225, 24787, 24788-24789 of 2004
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 28/03/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Sanand Ramakrishnan, Adv.
Ms Somandri Goud K., Adv.
M/S. Parekh & Co., Adv.
M/S.Mahalakshmi Balaji & Co.

For Respondent(s)

Mr M.P.Singh, Adv.
Mr. B.S. Banthia, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Service is complete in all the matters.

Respondent Nos. 1,2 and 7 have filed counter affidavit in

SLP(C) No. 24788-24789/2004.

No counter affidavit is filed in the other matters.

List before the Hon'ble Court.

(M.P.BHADRAN)
Registrar

hj